Lillestrom og omegn pistolklubb
Banefelt pa Korpasen 02.04.2022

Resultater

Maks. poengsum FGMR:
Maks. poengsum Sp og Sr:
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Kasper Kulbraaten
Per A. Kulbraaten
Morten Halvorsen
Lars S. Aamodt
Roy Fjellstad

Kjell Antonsen
Frank Pedersen
Afnan Hussain
Niklas Rosander

. Tugay Dede

. Camilla Hansen

. Jimmy Jakobsson
. Kay Sgrensen

Grovpistol
1. Morten Halvorsen
2. Kasper Kulbraaten
3. Egil Banken

Militzerpistol
1.
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Harald Westbye
Per A. Kulbraaten
Roy Fjellstad
Niklas Rosander
Geir Johansen
Geir Ove Finstad
Frode Storjord
Jimmy Jakobsson
Retche Ara

10. Camilla Hansen
11. Thomas Lund
12. Frode Hgybraten

Revolver
1. Terje Thggersen
2. Leif T. Andressen
3.

Jan Helge Johansen
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4. Kjetil Antonsen
5. LlarsS. Aamodt

Spesialpistol
1. Jan Helge Johansen
2. Agnar Holm

Spesialrevolver
1. Terje Thggersen

06.04.2022
Leif T. Andressen

51
42

60
48

44

13
11



